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PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQN OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

TOTAL |Malka
16664 10.0%TOYOTA
14368 8.6% HYUNDAI

10547 6.3%CITROEN
10408 6.2% VOLKS WAGEN

9268 5.6%PEUGEOT
8003 4.8%RENAULT

4594 2.8%MERCEDES
4190 2.5%DAEWOO

2487 1.5%MITSUBISHI
2361 1.4%KIA MOTORS
1884 1.1%CHRYSLER
1880 1.1%ALFA ROMEO
1386 0.8%DAIHATSU

853 0.5%SUBARU

494 0.3%MG ROVER

217 0.1%PORSCHE
177 0.1%LAND ROVER
130 0.1%JAGUAR

127 0.1%SSANGYONG

7  0.0%FERRARI
0.0% MASERATI
0.0%LOTUS
0.0% LAMBORGHINI
0.0%ADRIA
0.0%MC LOUIS

0.0% TRIGANO
0.0%MOBILVETTA
0.0% YAZ
0.0%BENTLEY
0.0%MC LUIS

7
5
3
3
3
3 0.0%O0THERS
3
2
1
1
1
1

JUNE '04 YTD

|M=|Iln JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN

TOYOTA 3938 12.3% 2253 10.2% 2789 10.2% 3105 10.7% 2318 9.5% 2261 7.1%

HYUNDAI 3143 9.8% 1775 8.0% 2367 8.7% 2780 9.6% 1933 7.9% 2370 7.4%

OPEL 1753 5.5% 1396 6.3% 1876 6.9% 1656 5.7% 2097 8.5% 3143 9.8% 11921 7.1%OPEL
FIAT 1911 6.0% 1390 6.3% 1663 6.1% 1832 6.3% 1736 7.1% 2454 7.7% 10986 6.6% FIAT
CITROEN 1690 5.3% 1481 6.7% 1554 5.7% 2061 7.1% 1481 6.0% 2280 7.1%

VOLKS WAGEN 1746 5.5% 1513 6.8% 1764 6.5% 2002 6.9% 1450 5.9% 1933 6.1%

FORD 2083 6.5% 1397 6.3% 1802 6.6% 1461 5.0% 1124 4.6% 1720 5.4% 9587 5.7%FORD
PEUGEOT 1572 4.9% 1274 5.8% 1504 5.5% 1829 6.3% 1220 5.0% 1869 5.9%

RENAULT 1369 4.3% 1085 4.9% 1649 6.1% 1748 6.0% 1252 5.1% 900 2.8%

SEAT 1771 55% 923 4.2% 1204 4.4% 1056 3.6% 1255 5.1% 951 3.0% 7160 4.3%SEAT
NISSAN 1298 4.1% 961 4.3% 1015 3.7% 1034 3.6% 1009 4.1% 1534 4.8% 6851 4.1%NISSAN
SUZUKI 1271 4.0% 822 3.7% 1043 3.8% 1224 4.2% 1123 4.6% 1337 4.2% 6820 4.1%SUZUKI
SKODA 1204 3.8% 642 29% 856 3.1% 873 3.0% 702 29% 925 2.9% 5202 3.1% SKODA
MERCEDES 824 2.6% 655 3.0% 923 3.4% 723 2.5% 645 2.6% 824 2.6%

DAEWOO 730 2.3% 360 1.6% 439 1.6% 643 22% 809 3.3% 1209 3.8%

B.M.W. 473 1.5% 475 2.1% 529 1.9% 561 1.9% 557 23% 820 2.6% 3415 2.0%B.M.W.
HONDA 678 2.1% 527 2.4% 528 1.9% 420 1.4% 580 24% 623 2.0% 3356 2.0%HONDA
AUDI 654 2.0% 383 1.7% 526 1.9% 564 1.9% 473 1.9% 628 2.0% 3228 1.9%AUDI
MAZDA 672 21% 443 2.0% 504 1.9% 500 1.7% 419 1.7% 614 1.9% 3152 1.9%MAZDA
MITSUBISHI 465 1.5% 307 1.4% 372 1.4% 546 1.9% 398 1.6% 399 1.3%

KIA MOTORS 476 1.5% 170 0.8% 170 0.6% 303 1.0% 386 1.6% 856 2.7%

CHRYSLER 366 1.1% 293 1.3% 270 1.0% 362 1.2% 235 1.0% 358 1.1%

ALFA ROMEO 307 1.0% 320 14% 349 1.3% 351 1.2% 233 0.9% 320 1.0%

DAIHATSU 298 0.9% 209 0.9% 251 09% 231 0.8% 177 0.7% 220 0.7%

LANCIA 287 0.9% 220 1.0% 193 0.7% 166 0.6% 126 0.5% 160 0.5% 1152 0.7%LANCIA
SMART 132 0.4% 108 0.5% 179 0.7% 168 0.6% 191 0.8% 352 1.1% 1130 0.7%SMART
VOLVO 171 05% 182 0.8% 199 0.7% 128 04% 78 0.3% 192 0.6% 950 0.6%VOLVO
SUBARU 183 0.6% 138 0.6% 161 0.6% 125 0.4% 110 0.4% 136 0.4%

SAAB 83 03% 104 05% 118 0.4% 148 05% 115 0.5% 151 0.5% 719 0.4%SAAB
LADA 152 05% 126 0.6% 133 05% 91 03% 35 0.1% 73 0.2% 610 0.4%LADA
MG ROVER 90 03% 45 02% 94 03% 94 03% 77 03% 94 0.3%

MINI 102 03% 72 03% 77 03% 73 03% 35 0.1% 62 0.2% 421 0.3%MINI
PORSCHE 26 01% 29 01% 36 01% 36 01% 34 01% 56 0.2%

LAND ROVER 45 01% 26 01% 32 01% 18 01% 32 01% 24 0.1%

JAGUAR 20 01% 17 01% 34 01% 21 01% 22 01% 16 0.1%

SSANGYONG 15 0.0% 11 0.0% 23 01% 40 02% 38 0.1%

GM 1 0.0% 11 00% 11 00% 8 00% 2 0.0% 33 0.0%GM
LEXUS 2 00% 2 00% 9 00% 5 00% 8 0.0% 26 0.0%LEXUS
FERRARI 3 0.0% 1 0.0% 3  0.0%

MASERATI 1 00% 1 00% 1 00% 2 00% 1 00% 1 0.0%

LOTUS 1 00% 1 00% 2 0.0% 1 0.0%

LAMBORGHINI 1 00% 1 0.0% 1 0.0%

ADRIA 1 00% 2 0.0%

MC LOUIS 3 0.0%

OTHERS 3 0.0%

TRIGANO 2 0.0% 1 0.0%

MOBILVETTA 1 00% 1 0.0%

YAZ 1 0.0%

BENTLEY 1 0.0%

MC LUIS 1_0.0%

|TOTAL/ ZYNOA I 32006 I 22140 27231 28980 24528 31911 66796

SYNAESMOZX EISAFQIEQN ANTIMIPOZQIMON AYTOKINHTON

ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES
H EMEZEPrAsIA TON STOIXEIQN I'INETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY SYNAESMOY EISATQIrEQN ANTINPOZQINON AYTOKINHTQON. TA MPQTOMENH SXTOIXEIA [TPOEPXONTAI AMO THN EXYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.AA.



